Camara Municipal de Telémaco Borba - 2020
DEMONSTRATIVO DO MOVIMENTO FINANCEIRO

Periodo: 01/10/2020 até 31/10/2020
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Saldo Anterior
Banco
Caixa
Total

Movimentacéo
Receita orgamentaria
Despesa orgamentaria
Restos a pagar
Consignacao
Realizavel

Ingressos

Egressos

Total movimentagéo
Saldo Acumulado

Saldo final
Banco
Caixa
Total

Movimento
131.866,58
0,00
131.866,58

Entrada
0,00

0,00

0,00
133.155,81
0,00
729.202,15
0,00
862.357,96

Movimento
69.320,35
0,00
69.320,35

Aplicacao
12.155.704,38
0,00
12.155.704,38

Saida
0,00
524.748,32
0,00
195.702,04
0,00

0,00

0,00
720.450,36

Aplicagao
12.360.158,21
0,00
12.360.158,21

12.287.570,96

141.907,60
12.429.478,56

12.429.478,56
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